
23. Int. Dobler-Gall-Winnerlein-Gedächtnisturnier

Ebersbach, 16.10.2016

Klasse

E-Jugend Gr.-röm.
Listenführer Schmidtke/Fetzer Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Mohamad Alrashed KSV Unterelchingen
SS 12:0

52
SS 8:10

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  20 1

2 Lars Klein SV Fahrenbach
1:10

01 Fr
0:48

03
 0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Max Göring SV Fellbach Fr
1:07

01
SS 8:1

52
 1  5  1  0  18 2
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